Designation
EMO 1
EMO 2
RMO 1
RMO 2
RMO 3
RMO 4
RMO 5
RMO 6
RMO 7
RMO 8

RMO 9
Matron
Asst. Matron
Asst. Matron
Staff Nurse 1
Staff Nurse 2
Staff Nurse 3
Staff Nurse 4
Staff Nurse 5
Staff Nurse 6
Staff Nurse 7
Staff Nurse 8
Staff Nurse 9
Staff Nurse 10
Ayah
Ayah
Ayah
Ayah
Ayah
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Dresser
Dresser
Store Keeper
Office Staff
Office Staff
Office Staff
X Ray Technician

Physiotherapist
House Officer

Panchakarma Nurse

Panchakarma
Assistant- Male

Name

Dr. Megha S
Dr. Charan A

Dr. Nimitha
Dr. Mainaz P H
Dr. Snehasree

Dr. Swapna

Dr. Meghavathi M
Dr. Simla
Dr. Mufeeza
Dr. Mubeena

Dr. Gayathri Sajeevan

Reena Cherian
Gracy Lobo
Dorothy Pereira
Sneha Shaji
Anex Maria
Abdul Basith
Aleena Antony
Rincy
Alveera Pais
Tony Martin
Nireeksha
Susan Xalxo
Ponnambili
Padmavathi N
Vasanthi
Divya
Rekha
Sunitha
Rahima
Anas

Fathimath Tanveera

Nafeesath Sana
Jayaram K
Sadique
Nizamuddin

Khathijath Kowsar

Mouseetha
Zohara
Harikrishna

Navya Naveen
Karkera

Dr. Maria
Jisna

Bijo Baby

DOJ
5/15/2023
1/22/2024
3/16/2024
1/22/2024

2/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/8/2024
9/10/2021
8/7/2021
9/16/2021

1/8/2024
5/19/2021
8/1/2021
9/1/2021
2/1/2024
3/1/2024
9/1/2021
2/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
8/26/2021
3/1/2024
6/20/2021
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
9/16/2019
9/1/2021
11/10/2021
8/2/2021
4/1/2021
10/5/2022
3/1/2024
4/1/2024
1/29/2024
4/5/2021
1/3/2024
2/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/11/2024
3/1/2024

2/22/2024

DOR
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing



Panchakarma
Assistant- Male
Panchakarma
Assistant- Female
Panchakarma
Assistant- Female
Panchakarma
Assistant- Female
Panchakarma
Assistant- Female
Yoga Teacher
OT Attendant
OT Nurse
Midwife
Lab Technician
Lab Technician
Lab Attendant
Pharmacy
Superintendant
Pharmacy Attendant
Pharmacy Worker
Pharmacy Worker
Cook
Security

SajuC

Vishnu

Vinila P
Sruthi Raj P C

Bincy KV
Remya M
Rashika Begum
Supritha C
Lolitha
B Sajitha
Mohammad Shakir
Saniya

Dr. Saleema Banu
K Ashara Banu
Marzoofa M
Fathimath Rahila
Geetha

2/26/2024

2/26/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

4/16/2024
10/18/2021
12/23/2023
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
7/16/2021
3/1/2024
11/3/2023

2/12/2021
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/29/2024

Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
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