Designation	Name	DOJ	DOR
EMO 1	Dr. Megha S	5/15/2023	Continuing
EMO 2	Dr. Charan A	1/22/2024	Continuing
RMO 1	Dr. Nimitha	3/16/2024	Continuing
RMO 2	Dr. Mainaz P H	1/22/2024	Continuing
RMO 3	Dr. Snehasree	2/1/2024	Continuing
RMO 4	Dr. Swapna	3/1/2024	Continuing
RMO 5	Dr. Meghavathi M	1/8/2024	Continuing
RMO 6	Dr. Simla	9/10/2021	Continuing
RMO 7	Dr. Mufeeza	8/7/2021	Continuing
RMO 8	Dr. Mubeena	9/16/2021	Continuing
RMO 9	Dr. Gayathri Sajeevan	1/8/2024	Continuing
Matron	Reena Cherian	5/19/2021	Continuing
Asst. Matron	Gracy Lobo	8/1/2021	Continuing
Asst. Matron	Dorothy Pereira	9/1/2021	Continuing
Staff Nurse 1	Sneha Shaji	2/1/2024	Continuing
Staff Nurse 2	Anex Maria	3/1/2024	Continuing
Staff Nurse 3	Abdul Basith	9/1/2021	Continuing
Staff Nurse 4	Aleena Antony	2/1/2024	Continuing
Staff Nurse 5	Rincy	3/1/2024	Continuing
Staff Nurse 6	Alveera Pais	3/1/2024	Continuing
Staff Nurse 7	Tony Martin	3/1/2024	Continuing
Staff Nurse 8	Nireeksha	3/1/2024	Continuing
Staff Nurse 9	Susan Xalxo	8/26/2021	Continuing
Staff Nurse 10	Ponnambili	3/1/2024	Continuing
Ayah	Padmavathi N	6/20/2021	Continuing
Ayah	Vasanthi	3/1/2024	Continuing
Ayah	Divya	3/1/2024	Continuing
Ayah	Rekha	9/16/2019	Continuing
Ayah	Sunitha	9/1/2021	Continuing
Pharmacist	Rahima	11/10/2021	Continuing
Pharmacist	Anas	8/2/2021	Continuing
Pharmacist	Fathimath Tanveera	4/1/2021	Continuing
Pharmacist	Nafeesath Sana	10/5/2022	Continuing
Dresser	Jayaram K	3/1/2024	Continuing
Dresser	Sadique	4/1/2024	Continuing
Store Keeper	Nizamuddin	1/29/2024	Continuing
Office Staff	Khathijath Kowsar	4/5/2021	Continuing
Office Staff	Mouseetha	1/3/2024	Continuing
Office Staff	Zohara	2/1/2024	Continuing
X Ray Technician	Harikrishna	3/1/2024	Continuing
B	Navya Naveen	0/4/0224	0 11 1
Physiotherapist	Karkera	3/1/2024	Continuing
House Officer	Dr. Maria	3/11/2024	Continuing
Panchakarma Nurse	Jisna	3/1/2024	Continuing
Panchakarma Assistant- Male	Bijo Baby	2/22/2024	Continuing

Panchakarma			
Assistant- Male	Saju C	2/26/2024	Continuing
Panchakarma			
Assistant- Female	Vishnu	2/26/2024	Continuing
Panchakarma			
Assistant- Female	Vinila P	2/29/2024	Continuing
Panchakarma			
Assistant- Female	Sruthi Raj P C	2/29/2024	Continuing
Panchakarma			
Assistant- Female	Bincy K V	4/16/2024	Continuing
Yoga Teacher	Remya M	10/18/2021	Continuing
OT Attendant	Rashika Begum	12/23/2023	Continuing
OT Nurse	Supritha C	1/1/2024	Continuing
Midwife	Lolitha	1/1/2024	Continuing
Lab Technician	B Sajitha	7/16/2021	Continuing
Lab Technician	Mohammad Shakir	3/1/2024	Continuing
Lab Attendant	Saniya	11/3/2023	Continuing
Pharmacy			
Superintendant	Dr. Saleema Banu	2/12/2021	Continuing
Pharmacy Attendant	K Ashara Banu	3/1/2024	Continuing
Pharmacy Worker	Marzoofa M	3/1/2024	Continuing
Pharmacy Worker	Fathimath Rahila	3/1/2024	Continuing
Cook	Geetha	3/29/2024	
Security			